TRB LTIP Main Advisory Committee November 11/29 & 30/ 2022
Agenda

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome and Introductions — Chair (10 minutes)
LTIP Strategic Approach

LTIP High Level Overview

ETG Chairs Reports

Long-Term Field Data Collection Status
High-Level Data Portal Updates

Lunch (60 minutes)

Accelerated Testing

Collaboration with States

Break (20 minutes)

Collaboration with AASHTO

General Discussion (20 minutes)
Closed Session

Commiittee deliberations
Adjourn

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

Open Session

Adjourn



